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30-Jul
3 1 -Jul
1-Aug
2-Aug
5-Aug
2-Sep

20-Mar
March 23-27

AP, '10

21-May
22-May

Oay of School

School-holrdays

School F/S Break

Student First Day
Student Last Day
Student l-ull Days
Abbreviated Days
Total Days of lnstruction
First Semester
Second Semester
Total Oays of lnstruction

Student Session Days
Abbreviated Days
Teacher Vacation Days
Teacher ln-service - Scheduled
Teacher ln-service - Unscheduled

Administrative Days
P/T Conference
Total Teacher Oays

Teacher ln-Service #1 (No Students)
Administrative Day #1 - (No Students)
Students First Day - 10:00 Release

Administrative Day #2 - (No Students)
First Full Day of School

Labor Day Holiday - No School
Teacher ln-Service #2 ( No Students)

Fall Break- No School
Thanksgiving Break - No School

Abbreviated Day - 'l'l:00 AM Release
Winter Break - No School

Administrative Day #3 - (No Students)
First Full Day of School

Martin Luther King Day - No School
President's Days - No School

Teacher ln Service #3 - ( No Students)
Spring Break- No School
Good Friday - No School

Adminstrative Day t4 - No Students
Students Last Oay - 10:00 Release

Day - No Students - Staff Rsport

in S6rui@ - No Students

Day- Early Release

1-Aug
22-May

177 Days
3 Days

'180 Days
90 Days
90 Days

180 Days

Fall Braak

Thanksgiving Break

Winter Break

Spring Break

20-Sep
OclT-11
Nov 27-29

1 9-Dec
Dec 20-Jan 3

3-Jan

6-Jan
20-Jan
'17-Feb

177
3

10

3
2

4

1

200

1-Aug

1g-Dec

22-Mey

Oct 7-11

Nov 27-29

Dec 20-Jan 3

Mar 23-27

Early Release at'10:00 A.M.

Early Release rs at 10:00 AM

Early Release at 10 00 A M.

'No holiday parties pnor to Dec 19

Staff released 'l 1/2 hours later

Paid va€tion - Fall/Sp Broak 10 days
ln-seryie Days 7/30, 9l2O,3l2O

Admin Days 7/31, 812, 113, 5121

ParenuTeacher Conf - 1 day

Unscheduled lnseruice - 2 days

Please note: ln the event school is cancelled in excess of the allowable 13 day maximum, additional days and/or hours will
be added at the cumberland county Board of Education's discretion.
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- 180 o lnstructionStuder*

M Tu W Th F
1
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M Tu W Th F
1

4 6 b 7 a

11 12 13 't4 15
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M Tu W Th F
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1 z 3 4 5
I 10 11 12
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Abbrcviated Days
Breaks - ilo School

July 20] 9 Jonuorv 2020

Auqusl 201 9 Februory 2020

September 2019 Msrch 2020

Oclober 2019 April 2020

November 201 9 Moy 2020

December 2019 June 2020


