



July 2019 Tu W Th

	August 2019					
М	Tu	W	Th	F		
			\nearrow	2		
5	6	7	8	9		
12	13	14	15	16		
19	20	21	22	23		
26	27	28	29	30		

September 2019						
М	Tu	W	Th	F		
2	3	4	5	6		
9	10	11	12	13		
16	17	18	19	20		
23	24	25	26	27		
30						

	October 2019						
М	Tu	W	Th	F			
	1	2	3	4			
7	8	9	10	11			
14	15	16	17	18			
21	22	23	24	25			
28	29	30	31				

November 2019					
М	Tu	W	Th	F	
				1	
4	5	6	7	8	
11	12	13	14	15	
18	19	20	21	22	
25	26	27	28	29	

December 2019					
М	Tu	W	Th	F	
2	3	4	5	6	
9	10	11	12	13	
16	17	18	19	20	
23	24	25	26	27	
30	31				

Cumberland County Schools 2019/2020 School Calendar

Cumberland County Schools 368 4th Street 931-484-6135 (Fax) 931-484-6491 Crossville, TN 38555

30-Jul	Teacher In-Service #1 (No Students)
31-Jul	Administrative Day #1 - (No Students)
1-Aug	Students First Day - 10:00 Release
2-Aug	Administrative Day #2 - (No Students)
5-Aug	First Full Day of School
2-Sep	Labor Day Holiday - No School
20-Sep	Teacher In-Service #2 (No Students)
Oct 7-11	Fall Break- No School
Nov 27-29	Thanksgiving Break - No School
19-Dec	Abbreviated Day - 11:00 AM Release
Dec 20-Jan 3	Winter Break - No School
3-Jan	Administrative Day #3 - (No Students)
6-Jan	First Full Day of School
20-Jan	Martin Luther King Day - No School
17-Feb	President's Days - No School
20-Mar	Teacher In Service #3 - (No Students)
March 23-27	Spring Break- No School
Apr 10	Good Friday - No School
21-May	Adminstrative Day #4 - No Students
22-May	Students Last Day - 10:00 Release

Regular Day of School	Admin Day - No Students - Staff Report
No School-holidays	Teacher in Service - No Students
No School F/S Break	Abbreviated Day- Early Release

Student First Day	1-Aug
Student Last Day Student Full Days	22-May 177 Days
Abbreviated Days	3 Days
Total Days of Instruction	180 Days
First Semester	90 Days
Second Semester	90 Days
Total Days of Instruction	180 Days

Total Teacher Days	200
P/T Conference	1
Administrative Days	4
Feacher In-service - Unscheduled	2
Teacher In-service - Scheduled	3
Teacher Vacation Days	10
Abbreviated Days	3
Student Session Days	177

January 2020					
М	Tu	W	Th	F	
		1	2	3	
6	7	8	9	10	
13	14	15	16	17	
20	21	22	23	24	
27	28	29	30	31	

February 2020					
М	Tu	W	Th	F	
3	4	5	6	7	
10	11	12	13	14	
17	18	19	20	21	
24	25	26	27	28	

March 2020						
М	Tu	W	Th	F		
2	3	4	5	6		
9	10	11	12	13		
16	17	18	19	20		
23	24	25	26	27		
30	31					

	A	oril 20	20	
М	Tu	W	Th	F
		1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24
27	28	29	30	

May 2020				
М	Tu	W	Th	F
				1
4	5	6	7	8
11	12	13	14	15
18	19	20	21	22
25	26	27	28	29

	Ju	ne 20	20	
M	Tu	W	Th	F
1	2	3	4	5
8	9	10	11	12
15	16	17	18	19
22	23	24	25	26
29	30			

	Abbreviated Days
1-Aug	Early Release at 10:00 A.M.
19-Dec	Early Release is at 10:00 AM
22-May	Early Release at 10:00 A.M.
*N	o holiday parties prior to Dec. 19

Staff released 1 1/2 hours later

Oct 7-11	Fall Break
Nov 27-29	Thanksgiving Break
Dec 20-Jan 3	Winter Break
Mar 23-27	Spring Break

Paid Teacher Days
Paid vacation - Fall/Sp Break 10 days
In-service Days 7/30, 9/20, 3/20
Admin Days 7/31, 8/2, 1/3, 5/21
Parent/Teacher Conf - 1 day
Unscheduled Inservice - 2 days